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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ
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76(5)

60
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64
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WO

WO

WO

62 ]

62

63

61

61

64

62

64

WO

64

64 0

WO

Bye

Bye

坪 本 雅 人 テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

Ｂ ． Ｂ ．

田中　創紀

梅野　正人

柏木　孝夫

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ｓ 千 葉

宮田　真

Bye

國司　大識

伊 藤 翔 太 郎

重松　晶

高浦　竜希

高浦　竜希

森　一稀

重松　晶

松尾　大翔

松尾　大翔

伊藤　翔太郎

重松　晶

杉原　弘樹
High Five

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ｓ 千 葉

Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

岡 田 翼

美 浜 TG

Ｆ Ｓ Ｔ Ｓ

テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

森 一 稀

松尾　大翔

重松　晶

疾 風

Ｆ ｚ

柏木　孝夫

内 ヶ 島 章 太

森　一稀

石井　秀和

ブ ラ ウ ン

フ ラ イ ハ イ ト

幕 張 Ｇ Ｔ

梅 野 正 人 テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

High Five

津 田 大 輔

鈴 木 雄 一

三 井 良 昭

金 子 佑 斗

梅野　正人

Ｔ ＆ Ｋ

鈴木　雄一

チ ー ム ・ カ メ

ア ル ド ー ル

Leekys

フ ラ イ ハ イ ト

佐 藤 勝 亨

柏木　孝夫

6 石 井 秀 和

尾 崎 嘉 洋
金子　佑斗

國司　大識

Ｂ ． Ｂ ．

金子　佑斗

8

國司　大識

Bye

13

14

10

柏 木 孝 夫

宮 山 貴 弘

11

12

男子Ａ級シングルス

國 司 大 識

田 島 幹 久5

國司　大識

國司　大識

3

4

足立　雄大

足 立 雄 大

美 浜 TG7

Ｂｏｎｄｓ TA1

2

16

24 重 松 晶

森 義 晶

22

21

19

20

15

9

32

27

28

31

29

30

Ｅ ・ Ｔ鈴 木 啓 之

高 浦 竜 希

SAMURAI

西 島 大 貴

Ｏ Ｆ Ｃ

フ ラ イ ハ イ ト

宮 田 真

26

17

18

鳥 居 瑞 紀

田 中 創 紀

松 尾 大 翔25

23

杉 原 弘 樹
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

61

63

60

62

61

63

WO

Wo

61

60

61

62

63

63

61

61

WO

63

76(0)

62

64

75

61

WO

WO
Bye

テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

田中　新一

粟津　優

石黒　純平

田中　新一

志村　風信

宮田　裕司

SAMURAI

High Five

Ｂｏｎｄｓ TA

フ ラ イ ハ イ ト

SAMURAI

Ｆ Ｓ Ｔ Ｓ

長 嶋 大 貴

野 村 雄 登

Leekys

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ｓ 千 葉

石 黒 純 平

粟津　優

大桃　由己

大桃　由己

秋山　陽

寄木　智裕

田中　新一

長嶋　大貴

High Five

Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

石黒　純平

Ｆ Ｓ Ｔ Ｓ

57

55

56

Bye

田 中 新 一

54

永 井 玲

粟津　優

國島　光喜

志村　風信

中崎　涼

石黒　純平

寄木　智裕

中崎　涼

矢島　秀平

石黒　純平

稲垣　哲弘

川島　大

竹花　翔大

國島　光喜

Bye

Bye

45

濱 田 直 樹

53

64

60

58

Ｅ ・ Ｔ秋 山 陽

63

62 瑞 穂牧 野 駿

61 フ ラ イ ハ イ ト大 桃 由 己

稲 垣 哲 弘

白 石 海 都

長 友 励 太

Ｏ Ｆ Ｃ

寄 木 智 裕

52

49

59

50

男子Ａ級シングルス

粟 津 優
粟津　優

瑞 穂

フ ラ イ ハ イ ト

41

塚 越 慧 介

43

42

33

34

飯 島 一 休

川 島 大

西 野 仁

テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

ア ル ド ー ル

フ ラ イ ハ イ ト

粟津　優

中崎　涼

39

35

40

ミ ル フ ィ ー ユ

High Five

國 島 光 喜

46

47

51

44

ア ル ド ー ル

ち ば 興 銀

ルネサンス鷹之台

36

37

38 竹 花 翔 大

虻 川 大 哉

本 多 慶 伍

佐 藤 孝 彦

ラ メ ー ル Ｍ

48

志 村 風 信

宮 田 裕 司

中 崎 涼

矢 島 秀 平

Bye



番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優勝

國司　大識
61

1

33

男子Ａ級シングルス 決勝

Ｂｏｎｄｓ　TA

瑞穂

國司　大識

粟津　優


